GW CSSRM3.PM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.13 | 2025-06-20
 ﻿
GW CSSRM3.PM
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG

3 | Version 1.13 | 2025-06-20
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 700 mA
ΦV
GW CSSRM3.PM-MFN5-A10310-1 2200 K 270 ... 330 lm Q65113A4863
GW CSSRM3.PM-MFN5-XX510-1 2200 K 270 ... 330 lm Q65113A4862
GW CSSRM3.PM-N1N6-A939-1 2500 K 280 ... 340 lm Q65113A4865
GW CSSRM3.PM-N1N6-XX59-1 2500 K 280 ... 340 lm Q65113A4864
GW CSSRM3.PM-N4N8-A838-1 2700 K 310 ... 360 lm Q65113A7446
GW CSSRM3.PM-N4N8-XX58-1 2700 K 310 ... 360 lm Q65113A7445
GW CSSRM3.PM-N5N8-A838-1 2700 K 320 ... 360 lm Q65113A8688
GW CSSRM3.PM-N5N8-XX58-1 2700 K 320 ... 360 lm Q65113A8687
GW CSSRM3.PM-N6N8-A737-1 3000 K 330 ... 360 lm Q65113A7448
GW CSSRM3.PM-N6N8-XX57-1 3000 K 330 ... 360 lm Q65113A5023
GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-A737-1 3000 K 340 ... 380 lm Q65113A8686
GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-XX57-1 3000 K 340 ... 380 lm Q65113A8685
GW CSSRM3.PM-N8P1-A737-1 3000 K 350 ... 380 lm Q65113A8684
GW CSSRM3.PM-N8P1-XX57-1 3000 K 350 ... 380 lm Q65113A8683
GW CSSRM3.PM-N7N9-A636-1 3500 K 340 ... 370 lm Q65113A7487
GW CSSRM3.PM-N7N9-XX56-1 3500 K 340 ... 370 lm Q65113A7486
GW CSSRM3.PM-N8P1-A535-1 4000 K 350 ... 380 lm Q65113A3198
GW CSSRM3.PM-N8P1-XX55-1 4000 K 350 ... 380 lm Q65113A3197
GW CSSRM3.PM-N9P2-A535-1 4000 K 360 ... 390 lm Q65113A7485
GW CSSRM3.PM-N9P2-XX55-1 4000 K 360 ... 390 lm Q65113A7483
GW CSSRM3.PM-P1P3-A535-1 4000 K 370 ... 400 lm Q65113A8682
GW CSSRM3.PM-P1P3-XX55-1 4000 K 370 ... 400 lm Q65113A8681
GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-A434-1 4500 K 340 ... 380 lm Q65113A2299
GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-XX54-1 4500 K 340 ... 380 lm Q65113A2302
GW CSSRM3.PM-N8P1-A434-1 4500 K 350 ... 380 lm Q65113A7484
GW CSSRM3.PM-N8P1-XX54-1 4500 K 350 ... 390 lm Q65113A7482
GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-XX53-1 5000 K 340 ... 380 lm Q65113A2301
GW CSSRM3.PM-N8P1-A333-1 5000 K 350 ... 380 lm Q65113A3199
GW CSSRM3.PM-N8P1-XX53-1 5000 K 350 ... 380 lm Q65113A3196
GW CSSRM3.PM-N9P2-A333-1 5000 K 360 ... 390 lm Q65113A7481
GW CSSRM3.PM-N9P2-XX53-1 5000 K 360 ... 390 lm Q65113A7488
GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-A232-1 5700 K 340 ... 380 lm Q65113A2297
﻿
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
GW CSSRM3.PM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.13 | 2025-06-20
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 700 mA
ΦV
GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-XX52-1 5700 K 340 ... 380 lm Q65113A2300
GW CSSRM3.PM-N8P1-A232-1 5700 K 350 ... 380 lm Q65113A3195
GW CSSRM3.PM-N8P1-XX52-1 5700 K 350 ... 380 lm Q65113A3194
GW CSSRM3.PM-N9P2-A232-1 5700 K 360 ... 390 lm Q65113A8680
GW CSSRM3.PM-N9P2-XX52-1 5700 K 360 ... 390 lm Q65113A7480
GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-A131-1 6500 K 340 ... 380 lm Q65113A5027
GW CSSRM3.PM-N7P1-XX51-1 6500 K 340 ... 380 lm Q65113A5026
GW CSSRM3.PM-N8P2-A131-1 6500 K 350 ... 390 lm Q65113A7456
GW CSSRM3.PM-N8P2-XX51-1 6500 K 350 ... 390 lm Q65113A7455
GW CSSRM3.PM-N9P2-A131-1 6500 K 360 ... 390 lm Q65113A7479
GW CSSRM3.PM-N9P2-XX51-1 6500 K 360 ... 390 lm Q65113A7478
﻿
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
GW CSSRM3.PM